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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
14.05.2017 - 11:00 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 30.09 SEPP Sigrid TOP Riga (LAT) 2.06.2013
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 29.42 SEPP Sigrid TOP Espoo (FIN) 16.05.2015
Estonian Records 29.18 KENDZIOR Alina GARANT Tallinn 18.06.2016
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.89 610
2. KOTOVA Viktorija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 34.37 488
3. PUZARAITE Gabriele 04 Kaunas swimming school 35.83 430
4. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas swimming school 37.07 388
5. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.19 385
6. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.46 376
7. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 37.86 365
8. GULJAJEVA Vlada 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           37.88 364
9. BERZINA Daniela 05 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 38.52 346

10. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           39.06 332
LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.06 332

12. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 39.55 320
13. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 39.71 316
14. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 39.78 314
15. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.20 305
16. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 40.27 303
17. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 40.59 296
18. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 MyFitness 40.77 292
19. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 41.63 274
20. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 42.23 263
21. RUENT Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 42.38 260
22. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.76 236
23. HJELT Vilma 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 45.17 214
24. PALM Angelika 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.74 207
25. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 49.20 166
26. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 52.31 138

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. MALUKA Ieva 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.73 682
2. GAIDAMUKHA Kseniia 02 SK Delfin 32.47 578
3. STACKEVICIUTE Ieva 02 Kaunas swimming school 33.28 537
4. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 33.87 509
5. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.91 508
6. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas swimming school 34.04 502
7. KLISANE Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 34.12 498
8. PERLOVA Anna 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 34.84 468
9. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.05 460

10. OZOLA Samanta 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 35.21 453
11. RAASMAN Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 35.85 430
12. KAIRYTE Ugne 02 Panevezys RSSG 36.07 422
13. BROVKAITE Gabriele 03 Kaunas swimming school 36.10 421
14. ALLAS Kirke 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 36.83 396
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 21, Girls, 50m Backstroke, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

15. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 37.19 385
16. PETINOVA Tatjana 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 37.76 368
17. AVIST Cinja 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           38.65 343
18. KUISMA Tiia 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           41.24 282
19. NIKULAINEN Nelli 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 42.09 265
20. HJELT Milla 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 43.77 236
21. MELASOVA Aleksandra 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 44.21 229

Open

1. KULBACIAUSKAITE Meda 00 Kaunas swimming school 30.64 688
2. MALUKA Ieva 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.73 682
3. ALNEK Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.40 640
4. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 31.89 610
5. GAIDAMUKHA Kseniia 02 SK Delfin 32.47 578
6. SHCHELCHKOVA Ekaterina 01 Saint-Petersburg 33.18 542
7. STACKEVICIUTE Ieva 02 Kaunas swimming school 33.28 537
8. KOZLOVSKA Ruta 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.43 530
9. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 33.87 509

10. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.91 508
11. VAITKUTE Auguste Morta 03 Kaunas swimming school 34.04 502
12. STACHNEVICIUTE Gabija 01 Panevezys RSSG 34.07 501
13. KLISANE Daniela 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 34.12 498
14. KOTOVA Viktorija 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 34.37 488
15. PERLOVA Anna 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 34.84 468
16. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.05 460
17. MIKK Roberta 01 Hiiu Hueljes 35.08 458
18. OZOLA Samanta 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 35.21 453
19. PUZARAITE Gabriele 04 Kaunas swimming school 35.83 430
20. RAASMAN Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 35.85 430
21. KAIRYTE Ugne 02 Panevezys RSSG 36.07 422
22. BROVKAITE Gabriele 03 Kaunas swimming school 36.10 421
23. ALLAS Kirke 02 Viimsi Veeklubi 36.83 396
24. PLASCINSKYTE Guste 04 Kaunas swimming school 37.07 388
25. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 37.19 385

PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.19 385
27. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.46 376
28. PETINOVA Tatjana 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 37.76 368
29. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 37.86 365
30. GULJAJEVA Vlada 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           37.88 364
31. BERZINA Daniela 05 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 38.52 346
32. AVIST Cinja 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           38.65 343
33. REIN Laura 00 MyFitness 38.78 339
34. AHONEN Anniina 05 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           39.06 332

LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.06 332
36. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 39.55 320
37. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 39.71 316
38. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Spordiklubi Energia 39.78 314
39. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.20 305
40. MAENDMAA Ronja 04 MyFitness 40.27 303
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

41. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 40.59 296
42. KIVIMAEE Emma 06 MyFitness 40.77 292
43. KUISMA Tiia 03 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           41.24 282
44. VYSNIAUSKAITE Deimante 04 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 41.63 274
45. NIKULAINEN Nelli 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 42.09 265
46. SCHMIDT Hanna-Liisa 04 Paernu Spordikool 42.23 263
47. RUENT Greete-Liis 04 Hiiu Hueljes 42.38 260
48. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.76 236
49. HJELT Milla 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 43.77 236
50. MELASOVA Aleksandra 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 44.21 229
51. HJELT Vilma 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 45.17 214
52. PALM Angelika 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.74 207
53. TISLER Marilin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 49.20 166
54. RUEUETEL Meribell 06 Hiiu Hueljes 52.31 138


